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E-Board Meetings (8am at RIIL unless otherwise noted):
*notes an E-Board meeting immediately prior to a PCOA meeting
· Friday, August 14, 2020 *
· Friday, September 18, 2020
· Friday, October 16, 2020 at Championship Award Guys
· Wednesday, November 4, 2020  *(to follow RIIL Winter AD Meeting, TBD)
· Friday, January 8, 2021 *
· Friday, February 12, 2021
· Wednesday, March 10, 2021  *( to follow RIIL Spring AD Meeting, TBD)
· Friday, April 16, 2021
· Friday, May 14, 2021
· Friday, June 11, 2021 *
· Friday, August 13, 2021 *

RIIAAA General Membership Meeting Dates:
· Beginning of Year Meeting: Wednesday, August 19, 2020
· Holiday Appreciation Breakfast:  Monday, November 30, 2020 at Crowne Plaza, Warwick
· RI State Conference:  March 23-25, 2021 at Hyannis, MA


Important Dates:
· RIIAAA Awards Banquet:Wednesday, April 7, 2021 at Crowne Plaza, Warwick
· RIIAAA Golf Tournament: June 2021 (Date TBD) at TBD

Principal’s Committee on Athletics Meeting Dates:
· Monday, August 17, 2020
· Monday, November 16, 2020
· Monday, January 11, 2021
· Monday, March 15, 2021
· Monday, June 14, 2021
· Monday, August 16, 2021

RIIL Mandatory Interpretation Meetings for Coaches:
· [bookmark: _gjdgxs]Fall: TBD
· Winter: TBD
· Spring: TBD

Seasonal Athletic Directors’ Workshops: 
· Fall: Weds., September, 2020 @ TBD
· Winter: November 4, 2020 @ TBD
· Spring: March 10, 2021 @ TBD 
